Page 1 of 4
Iridium Rental Agreement V2 2012
GlobalCom Satellite Communications
Phone 1-888-636-0707                  Fax 1-800-960-8939
17000 Preston Rd, Ste 320 Dallas, Texas 75248
HP Communications, Inc. doing business as GlobalCom (hereinafter referred to as "GlobalCom").
IRIDIUM PHONE RENTAL AGREEMENT

______________________________________________________________________________
DELIVERY ADDRESS OF RENTAL   CITY   STATE  COUNTRY ZIP
_________________________  ___________________
PHONE NUMBER AT DELIVERY LOCATION  ATTENTION TO:
1.2 Delivery Date Desired: ______________   Expected Return Date_____________
        FROM (mm/dd/yy)          TO (mm/dd/yy)
1.3 RENTAL RATES for STANDARD EQUIPMENT RENTAL
   DAILY WEEKLY MONTHLY
Rental Charge 9500 ( Requires purchase of 50 minute airtime block) $4 $25.95 $103.8
Rental Charge 9505A  $5 $29.95 $143.80
Rental Charge 9555    $8 $32.95 $223.80
Rental Charge 9575   (Includes Built-in GPS Receiver) $12 $59.95 $343.80
   Postpaid Voice Rate/minute  (Data is $2.49/Minute) $1.75 $1.75 $1.75
Required: PREPAID MINUTES (A least 40 minutes must be purchased)
You can pre-buy Iridium rental minutes at a lower cost by buying a prepaid airtime block
 RENT-IRID-PP-40          40 Minute Airtime Block @ $1.70/minute = $68     (Addl. Minutes: $1.75/min.)
 RENT-IRID-PP-60          60 Minute Airtime Block @ $1.60/minute = $96     (Addl. Minutes: $1.75/min.)
 RENT-IRID-PP-100      100 Minute Airtime Block @ $1.49/minute = $149   (Addl. Minutes: $1.75/min.)
 RENT-IRID-PP-200      200 Minute Airtime Block @ $1.39/minute = $278   (Addl. Minutes: $1.75/min.)
 RENT-IRID-PP-300      300 Minute Airtime Block @ $1.29/minute = $387   (Addl.  Minutes:$1.75/min.)
 RENT-IRID-PP-500      500 Minute Airtime Block @ $1.19/minute = $595    (Addl. Minutes: $1.75/min.)
Additional minutes beyond the prepaid minutes purchased will be billed at postpaid rates. Any unused minutes will not be credited or refunded.
Data (Internet) airtime is billed at $2.49/Minute.
Page 2 of 4